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FEDERAL UNIVERSITY NDUFU-ALIKE, IKWO

P.M.B. 1010 ABAKALIKI, EBONYI STATE
OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

(ACADEMIC AFFAIRS AND ADMISSIONS UNIT)

SECOND BATCH ADMISSION LIST

AGAECHETA, CHIZITERE SAMUEL
OGBONNA, UCHECHUKWU EMMANUEL
IFEMENE, CHINYERE GIFT

EZEBUIRO, OLUOMACHI PRECIOUS
OGUBUIKE, DIVINE UGONNA
ANYANWU, MATTHEW MIRIAN
NWOSU, CHINOMSO JECINTA
EKWEKE, AUGUSTA AKUDO

NWOSU, CHIBUIKEM EMMANUEL
NWACHUKWU, CHIKWADO ISRAEL
NWOKE]I, DONATUS CHUKWUEBUKA
AMOS, OVOKEYEH MARY

EMEZIEM, ESTHER CHIDALU
OLEWEH, AMARACHI HOPE
EWENIKE, VICTOR KESIDE
CHRISTIAN, IKENNA PASCHAL
UZOMA, WISDOM NNAMDI
MEZIEOBI, CHIMDI UREWUCHI
ALIMBA, NNAEMEKA EVAREST
OGWU, ESTHER NGOZI

EZE, STELLAMARIS CHIAMAKA
OHAMADIKE, AMARACHI PRECIOUS
CHARLES, CHISOM OLIVE

WATSON, NKEKCHINYERE BENEDETTE
CHUKWUMA EBUBE JONATHAN
JEREMIAH, EMMANUEL CHINEDU

65981733IC
65502647]B
65124999HF
65354080HH
65980695]C
66486110FE
65526590EC
66551981DA
65094728]G
66218956AF
66449431JD
65113428GC
65517342EE
65614453AC
65509978CA
65359709GI
65516211EC
66557265IG
65349349BB
66326091FI
65200467G]
65505147GA
65978259CI
65393754HE
65472748GD
65979316FI
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MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
ACCOUNTANCY

BUSINESS EDUCATION
ENGLISH & LITERARY STUDIES EDU.
COMPUTER ENGINEERING
COMPUTER SCIENCE
COMPUTER ENGINEERING
ENGLISH LANGUAGE
BIOCHEMISTRY

E/E ENGINEERING
ACCOUNTANCY

COMPUTER ENGINEERING
COMPUTER SCIENCE
ENGLISH LANGUAGE
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
COMPUTER ENGINEERING
E/E ENGINEERING

ENGLISH AND LITERARY STUDIES EDU.
COMPUTER ENGINEERING
ACCOUNTANCY

ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

COMPUTER ENGINEERING
ACCOUNTANCY

POLITICAL SCIENCE
BIOCHEMISTRY
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NJOKU, DIVINE FAVOUR EGWUCHI
NKWOPARA, ELVIS CHUKWUDI
ALIGBOKE, CHINWEIKE WILLIAM
OKONKWO, CHIDERA JUDITH
NNALUE, MAUREEN CHINENYE
UGWUEGBU, POLYCARP OZIOMA
NWAFOR, UCHENNA MERCY
MUOMENAM, NANCI I.
ENYI-OHAEGBU AMARACHI VITALIS
HARRY, CHRISTOPHER EKARA
ONYENSO, UCHENNA JOSEPH
EKE-OKOCHA, OGOCHUKWU JUDITH
AJAEGBU, VICTOR KENECHUKWU
ILEH, EUCHARIA CHEKWUBE
EBERE, OZIOMA PEACE

MADU, FAVOUR CHIDERA
EGWUONWU, MARIS CLARA
OKONKWO, RUTH ODOCHI
ORANEKWU, IFEANYI ENOCH
UDEZE, AMARACHUKWU CHIMEZIEM
CHUKWUDI, DAVISON IGNATIUS
NWEZE, SILAS OKWUCHUKWU
OGAH, DIVINE CHUKWUEBUKA
NSHIEGBE, THEOPHILUS M.
OKONKWO, MAKUOCHUKWU STANLEY
OHANAZOEZE, JOHNBOSCO O.

OFIA, ESTHER CHIDINMA

IFEZUE, EKENE PATRICK
EMMANUEL, A. SAMUEL
UDEMEZUE, CHIOMA FAVOUR
EMEHEL, RITA KASIEMOBI
MICHAEL, HOPE CHUKWU

DILIBE, TOCHUKWU ANTHONY
UDEH, MARYROSE IJEOMA

65520676DD
65517604DE
65434526HF
65131908A]
65070450ID
65982890AG
65465948]D
65993901FA
65001998JA
65259638GG
65349203GB
66562755A]
65031991DA
66362894DF
65977437G)
65979528AE
65105824H]
65513738IJ
65007583BJ
65027339BI
65125351IG
66599387BE
65125326GE
65125608]B
66524187I)
65205498BB
65341081IA
66386952(]
65698567FE
65461071HH
65466048IE
65966256FA
65814459CG
66332141EH
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BIOTECHNOLOGY
CRIMINOLOGY & SECURITY STUDIES
BIOCHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY

PETROLEUM ENGINEERING
POLITICAL SCIENCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE
MICROBIOLOGY
COMPUTER ENGINEERING
COMPUTER ENGINEERING
E/E ENGINEERING

MASS COMMUNICATION
CRIMINOLOGY & SECURITY STUDIES
SOCIOLOGY

ACCOUNTANCY

COMPUTER SCIENCE
MICROBIOLOGY
LANGUAGES
MICROBIOLOGY
COMPUTER ENGINEERING
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
CIVIL ENGINEERING
ECONOMICS

SOCIOLOGY

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
CIVIL ENGINEERING
NURSING

PSYCHOLOGY

POLITICAL SCIENCE
ACCOUNTANCY

COMPUTER SCIENCE
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
QUANTITY SURVEYING
ACCOUNTANCY
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88
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EBIZIE, CLINTON CHIDUBEM
OKOYE, UCHECHUKWU FRANKLIN
OVUTA, ADAEZE GLADYS

UMEH, LILIAN NMASOMA

AKAEZE, CHINEDU EMMANUEL
ONYEKA, OKONKWO

EKE, IKENNA JAMES

ANYANWU, PRISCA UGOCHI

OGU, CHUKWUEBUKA
NWAKERENDU, CHMEZIRI MATTHEW
UKWA, ROMANUS CHIKA

MAURICE, PRINCEWILL

MAURICE, PRECIOUS CHINONYEREM
NDUBUISI, PATRICK CHIJINDU
IHEBUZOR, CHIZARAM IKECHUKWU
ADUKWU JULIET

OKWOR KINGSLEY KOSISOCHUKWU
UCHECHUKWU JEREMIAH CHINECHEREM
OKONKWO MAUREEN IFEOMA

ONU, PRINCE IFEANYICHUKWU
OGBU, OGBONNAYA MICHAEL
MICHAEL, IFEOMA EVELYN

MOSES, CHISOM VICTOR

ONYEAMA, CECILIA EZINNE

IGWE, NNAMDI ANTHONY

EJIKE, BLESSING ONYEMAECHI
NWAGWU, NNENNAYA JENNIFER
IGWE, SANDRA OLUCHI

IGWE, DANIEL IHECHILURU
NWAGBA, CHISOM HERITTA
CHIBUEZE, UDOCHUKWU ANDERSON
ONWUMERE, CHIDERA NNAEMEKA
UTULOR, EJIKE EMMANUEL
NWACHUKWU, MUNA CHIMA

65977228BH
65380685]D
65916919D]
65429537AH
65967180]B
65490845]C
66218841F]
66384996HH
65982645GC
66254549CD
65937222EG
66344961JG
65505517BH
65332325DE
66343048BF
66451945CA
65463640DD
65614806BA
650262511B
656666260HC
65432782G)
65432746IA
653555175]JA
65105314FH
654296391]
66409672GA
66254051GC
65125693DA
65125490FH
65919329IE
65001154AD
66660148]B
6621938111
65512324GD
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MASS COMMUNICATION
BIOLOGY/MICROBIOLOGY
ANATOMY

ACCOUNTANCY

COMPUTER ENGINEERING
MICROBIOLOGY

MASS COMMUNICATION
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
ECONOMICS

POLITICAL SCIENCE
ELECT/ELECT ENGINEERING
AGRIBUSINESS
ACCOUNTANCY

POLITICAL SCIENCE
COMPUTER ENGINEERING
BUS ADMIN

POLITICAL SC

MUSIC

BIOCHEMISTRY
PETROLEUM ENGINEERING
E/E ENGINEERING
ACCOUNTANCY

ENGLISH LANGUAGE
ECONOMICS

SOCIOLOGY

ACCOUNTANCY

SOCIOLOGY

ACCOUNTANCY

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
BIOLOGY

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
Anatomy

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
MICROBIOLOGY
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UDOH, IFECHUKWU LILIAN
ONYIRIUGWU, JERRY C.

OGAH, JOSEPH CHUKWUDI
HILARY, IJE CHINEDU

AMUSHI, AMARACHI D.
CHUKWUDI, PATRICK NNAEMEKA

NWO]JI, LARRYKING IKEDICHI
PAUL ESTHER CHIAMAKA

NWAFOR IFEOMA VIVIAN

ONWE FAITH PATRICK
EZEKINGS CHIOMA PRAISE
IBINNA JOSEPH NWODU

NWEKE CHIOMA JANE

EZEKINGS CHINENYE MIRACLE
IFEDINAOTU CHISOM GIFT

EKE CHUKWUNONSO

IGBO ANTHONY OFOEGBUNAM
IFERE NKEMJIKA BLESSING
ABAGAHA EVALENCIA CHERECHUKWU
ODERANTI EMMANUEL SEUN
MUSA ABDULRAHMAN UDELIYEAMI
ADIELE ISRAEL SOPHIE
IZUGBARA IFEYINWA TERESA
OKORO IKECHUKWU GEORGE
ALIOME ONYINYECHI GIFT

ICHIE STELLA EZINNE

OGBU SYLVESTER KENECHUKWU
ENEMUOH AUGUSTINE

OKAFOR FRANCIS TOCHUKWU
CHIKWELU CHINELO BLESSING
ONUU PATRICK NNANNA

ONUU EZINNE

CYPRAIN IFUNANYA

OBIDIKE GRATEFUL MUNACHISO

65380193BH
66253966CG
65124877FD
66254471GD
65814653CG
66598935BC
66384257GD
65204523CG
65207983CF

66254233AB
66477940CD
65425811DA
65174948)D

65921389BF

65426517EG

66219333DI

6546055011

66253505FB
65019854GG
66082670AI
66387200GB
664271871]
66023543HD
66053602A]
66645422DH
66219339CA
65499533CE
662545601H
65019120DH
66321575CG
65431801AF
66571445DC
66088709DA
65462395IC

MASS COMMUNICATION
CIVIL ENGINEERING
ACCOUNTANCY
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
POLITICAL SCIENCE
CIVIL ENGINEERING
SOCIOLOGY
ACCOUNTANCY
PETROLEUM ENGINEERING
ACCOUNTANCY
PHYSIOLOGY

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
SOCIOLOGY

ECONOMICS
ACCOUNTANCY
POLITICAL SC
BIOCHEMISTRY
CRIMINOLOGY
BIOTECHNOLOGY
COMPUTER ENGINEERING
ANATOMY

MASS COMM
PSYCHOLOGY

BUSINESS ADMIN
LINGUISTICS
ACCOUNTANCY
POLITICAL SC
COMPUTER SC
COMPUTER SC
ELECT/ELECT

BUSINESS ADMIN
BIOCHEMISTRY
HISTORY
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UCHE ONYINYECHI PRECIOUS 65326719AB ENGLISH EDUCATION
EGWU JUSTICE OSITADINMA 66256520CH COMPUTER SC

NWALI JUDITH CHINWENDU 66494303BG ECONOMICS

NWOKPA PAUL OGBONNE 65808379DA BIOLOGY

JOSEPH MERIT LUCY 65204149IB ENGLISH & LIT. STUDIES
OKWE ELOCHUKWU ONANA 65467505HI ENGLISH & LIT. STUDIES
AGASHI AMADI CHINEME 65125228GH MICROBIOLOGY

UWA WISDOM NNANNA 65429757CG MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
OFFOR CYNTHIA KELECHI 65478575EC CRIM. & SEC. STUDIES
ENI-OTU EVANGELINE ONYEOCHA 65428517GA CRIM. & SEC. STUDIES
ALUMA WINNER CHIDIMMA 65125375BE MICROBIOLOGY

NWALI CHINEDU NERUS 65124699AF ELECT/ELECT

OMEH KOSISOCHUKWU ANOITING 66360501DG COMPUTER ENGINEERING
DUGWU OBUNEME JUDE 65616968CD COMPUTER ENGINEERING
ONYEKA TOCHUKWU DAVIDNELSON 66135757CB BIOLOGY

AGHA-EGWU FRANCISCA EKWUTOSI 66219159HF PSYCHOLOGY

GLORIA CHISOM CHUKWUMA-ONWE 66256271]JF ENG. & LIT. STD EDUCATION
EBUKA SHEDRACK AGBO 65588374FH BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
AKACHUKWU OGECHUKWU DORIS 65463833DG FISHERIES & AQUACULTURE
ONUOHA DANIELLA NNENNA 65772778DG MASS COMMUNICATION
EGWUONWU GLORIA SABASTINE 65795820HB BIOCHEMISTRY

EZEAH EBUKA EMMANUEL 65227442EC BIOLOGY EDUCATION
MBAOCHA GLORY CHINELO 66283512EG ENGLISH & LIT. STUDIES
CHIMA NDUBUISI 65429292GD SOCIOLOGY

NWAJI FREDRICK 0GBO]JI 65125167FG BIOCHEMISTRY

OTI CHIDINMA 65353785I] ACCOUNTANCY

OLADOSUN NAJEEM SOJI 65577574F] ECONOMICS

MUTAIRU KAFAYAT O. 65019271G] BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
ALACHEWE SARAH U. 66097641AG ENGLISH LANGUAGE
ADESHINA OMOLOLA DORCAS 65426254F] COMPUTER SC

EBENYI CALEB 0. 65432999JH BIOCHEMISTRY
AMAJIRIONWU EMMANUEL C 65036865FF COMPUTER SCIENCE
MNENGE CAROLINE M. 65426999FF COMPUTER SCIENCE

NWALI CHINWEUBA ELIAJAH 66256439HG COMPUTER SCIENCE
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NWEKE CHIDERA J. 66218845EH COMPUTER SCIENCE
NWEZE JOSEPH GLORY 650842231G BIOCHEMISTRY
NWANGWU ADAEZE STELLA 66257337AB MED. BIOCHEMISTRY
OBASI PRECIOUS U. 66599086EE BIOCHEMISTRY
ATUBOWE ESTHER C. 65465881AD MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
ASUDEOGU AKUNNAYA C. 66253887G] SOCIOLOGY
NWURUKU CHISOM FRANCES 65457698BB ANATOMY

CHIONYE CHIEMERIE 65353522AF ANATOMY

ITUMA CHIAMAKA JOY 66254669FB BIOCHEMISTRY

OBIM CHARLSE ODU 66255192DE VISUAL/FINE ARTS
NELSON CHIBUISI CALEB 66255850JH MASS COMM

OKARA SOLOMON IKECHUKWU 65147072BA BUS ADMIN

ELOM FORTUNATE CHIOMA 65353473FF AGRICECONS
CHUKWU FLORENCE CHINAZAEKPERE 65359669]B CRIMINOLOGY

OKOR CHUKWUDI STANLEY 65428105DF CIVIL ENGENEERING
OKPO JOYCE CHISOM 66495297EB MASS COMM

AJAEZE JENNIFER 65125715GB PSYCHOLOGY

EZEMA EUPHEMIA NANCY 65477533GE SOCIOLOGY
AMAECHI-EGEMBA CHIMDINMA V. 66356515GD COMPUTER ENGINEERING
UDEH BRENDAN NNANNA 69077297HD COMPUTER ENGINEERING
NWACHUKWU HENRY CHIKWADO 69081081HA PHYSIOLOGY
CHINECHEREM EZAKA TIMOTHY 69087665A] PETROLEUM ENGR.
EZE PRINCE CHIKWADO 69093089DD CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
OBI CHISOM BLESSING 69077755FH COMPUTER SCIENCE
TOMAYIM AJONGAFACV. 69069150HA MECHANICAL ENGR.
NWAEJE, CHRISTOPHER CHIKWADO 690807211ID ACCOUNTANCY
AKUBUE DANIEL IFEANYI 69039238IB ACCOUNTANCY
ONYEAMA CECILIA EZINNE 65105314FH ECONOMICS

OGAH AFFIONG NWUKWU 65426759]G GEOLOGY

NJOKU LYDIA 66599384CD ANATOMY

OKO THANKGOD EZE 65996066FE BIOCHEMISTRY
NWAFOR AUGUSTINE 66135226EG ECONOMICS
DARLINGTON ULOMA C. 65308827DG ECONOMICS

EZEALI MARYANN 663333891G BUS ADMIN
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ALEFIA CLINTON CHIDERA 65426213IF COMPUTER SC
ENYA ALBERT CHUKWUEMEKA 66596881GD ELECT/ELECT
OKO UKIE EMMANUEL 65019697FC CHEMICAL ENGR
NNAMANI JOSHUA IFEANYI 65428000F] ECONOMICS
NWOKOCHA RUTH CHINWE 65428999G] BIOCHEMISTRY
URO-AKANI RAYMOND OGBONNIA 66563628A] SOCIOLOGY
NWALI AMANDA IFUNANYA 65427477HG POLITICAL SC
NWEKE CHIDERA THEODORA 65775276BB POLITICAL SC
O0GBU MICHEAL EKOH 66599303HC POLITICAL SC
NDUKWE AGNES AMARACHI 65432159]JF LINGUISTICS
OKAFOR SAMUEL CHINEDU 66599118EF BUSINESS ADMIN
OKPARA FRANKLINE CHUKWUEMEKA 66257076AI ANATOMY

URO AUGUSTINA ECHETA 66254552BE ENGLISH

EKEH UCHECHUKWU ANTHONY 65334442BF COMPUTER SC
IGWE CHRISTABEL OGECHI 69103328GH ECONOMICS
SATURDAY-N FRANKLIN S. 65178943D] COMPUTER SC
AJA MAGDARLINE NEBECHI 69039598GI ENGLISH
ANYANWU IFEANYI OLUEBUBE 65976389BC PHYSICS
UCHENNA STEPHEN AZUBUIKE 66163047B] BIOLOGY
IKEDUM CHIBUIKEM GODGIFT 65344372AE ELECT/ELECT
EMEJOR IKENNA CHIDIBUBE 66385791CA CIVIL

IKWUEGBU JULIET NKEMJIKA 65432461GC BUS ADMINI
ALAGBA CHIKODIRI 65020210GF CRIMINOLOGY
JYTEDERIS 65347805IE ENGLISH

ELUKE VICTOR 65459642]G COMPUTER ENGR
JOHN BLESSING NNENWEOGO 66257443HB POLITICAL SCIENCE
EZE ONUOGU OLUEBUBE AGATHA 65458271DI POLITICAL SC
OGBONNAYA CALEB ONYEDIKACHI 65468482FH CIVIL ENGINEERING
ELUU IZUCHUKWU DAVID 66257254FG ACCOUNTANCY
ONELE UKAMAKA FORTUNATE 65125175DC ENGLISH
IGWEOKOLO CHINYERE RACHEAL 66327866GI ANATOMY

EKWE CHINYERE NNEKA 66256635HA LINGUISTICS
UDEH MARYROSE IJEOMA 66332141EH ACCOUNTANCY
AKUMA GODWIN EBERECHUKWU 65400520E] COMPUTER SC
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NWACHUKWU GIDEON E. 65007022FD SOCIOLOGY
UGWUNEKE DABERECHI P. 65002010FE BANKING AND FINANCE
RICHARD PIUS FRIDAY 6544180D] BIOCHEMISTRY

ONWE CHINEDU AGBO 65435329]B ECONOMICS

OKWO LILIAN CHERECHI 65468720CC SOCIOLOGY

EZEMA JOHNSON ARINZE 66449105AE POLITICAL SC

AMADI DARLINGTON CHIDINMA 65473625FB BIOCHEMISTRY

OZOTA VITUS CHETACHUKWU 65469227FD MASS COMM

EWANS CHUKWUEBUKA OKO-BOB 65098493FD ECONOMICS

AMANJIDE ECKSON CHIMA 66323173IC COMPUTER SC

UCHE AKAIGWE 65462927DI ACCOUNTANCY
EZEORA VALENTINE SOMADINA 66449129(C] BIOCHEMISTRY

EZEMA JOHN OBUMNEKE 66449102BD PSYCHOLOGY
IGBODIEGWU ONYINYECHI 65589810BH LINGUISTICS

EZEORA BLESSING CHINENYE 65379216DI BIOCHEMISTRY
MMAYIE CHISOM STANLEY 65005296JA ACCOUNTANCY
MBAEZE SANDRA CHINEMEREM 65967537IH MICROBIOLOGY
EMENIKE PRECIOUS AMINA 66062725]B AGRIC ECONS
MGBEMERE BLESSING CHIDINMA 66235254]G BIOCHEMISTRY
EZENMA CHUKWUEBUKA VITUS 66070113ED CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
OZOR CHIDOZIE SOMTOCHUKU 66289955CA POLITICAL SC

IJAGA DARLINGTON 66256908CH CIVIL ENGINEERING
OKEKE STEPHANIE CHINECHEREM 65376106FG SOCIOLOGY

ONWE EBENEZER 66353541GB COMPUTER SC
NWOBODO JECINTA CHINAZA 66333755FF ACCOUNTANCY
NGWOKE CHIBUISI GABRIEL 65322317BF PETROLIUM ENGINEERING
IGBOKWE OLUCHI 65350736CB ENGLISH

KALU CHIDINMA AMOGU 65321917FB MICROBIOLOGY

MOSES CHISOM VICTOR 65355175JA ENGLISH

ODII MIRACLE NWAKUMA 65428653EA PETROLIUM ENGINEERING
ANYANELE JACHIKE TRUTH 66291613JA ENGLISH

OKEREKE BLESSING OKORO 65431719FH BUSINESS ADMIN
OGBUU UGOCHI IKUUO 65335012FB BIOLOGY

ONWE JUDE 66219558EC LINGUISTICS
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ONWE KOSISOCHUKWU 66252941]JE SOCIOLOGY

EGUATU ODERA CYNTHIA 66321224BC PSYCHOLOGY

ANI CHIDIMMA LUCY 66354130EA POLITICAL SC

AMU CASMIR ONYEDIKA 66361218B] ELECT/ELECT ENGINEERING
UDU SUNDAY EGBA 65426259EE POLITICAL SC

NWUZE MARTHA ONYINYECHI 65427484FF BIOLOGY

OKPE STELL OGONNA 65428020]JG MICROBIOLOGY
ANYANWOKORO MAKUOCHUKWU 65460991CG ACCOUNTANCY

EKEH CHUKWUEMEKA MICHAEL 65430922CD CIVIL ENGINEERING

IGWE UCHENNA GABRIEL 66389323]E SOCIOLOGY

NWAFOR OKECHUKWU 65125660DC CIVIL ENGINEERING

ALOH DVINE OGECHI 65428661BG LINGUISTICS

DIRECT ENTRY CANDIDATES

UDEH BRENDAN NNANNA 69077297HD COMPUTER ENGINEERING
NWACHUKWU HENRY CHIKWADO 69081081HA PHYSIOLOGY
CHINECHEREM EZAKA TIMOTHY 69087665A] PETROLEUM ENGINEERING
EZE PRINCE CHIKWADO 69093089DD CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
OBI CHISOM BLESSING 69077755FH COMPUTER SCIENCE
TOMAYIM AJONGAFACV. 69069150HA MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
NWAEJE, CHRISTOPHER CHIKWADO 690807211ID ACCOUNTANCY

AKUBUE DANIEL IFEANYI 69039238IB ACCOUNTANCY






